
Divinity School Calendar 2021/2022 

Fall Semester 2021* 
Deadline to waive annual student health insurance for domestic students/Sunday, August 1 
Orientation and registration for new students/Thursday, August 19 – Monday, August 23  
Fall faculty assembly/Thursday, August 19 
Classes begin/Wednesday, August 25  
Last day to add a course; last day for late registration/Wednesday, September 1 
Rosh Hashanah begins at sunset/Monday, September 6 
Yom Kippur begins at sunset/Wednesday, September 15  
Last day to change grading status for a course (to audit, to credit, to pass/fail)/Tuesday, September 7 
Sukkot begins at sundown/Monday, September 20 
Spring 2020 class schedule is published in YES/to be determined 
Advising for 2021 spring registration/to be determined 
Mid-term academic deficiency reports due/Monday, October 11 
Fall Break/Thursday, October 14 – Friday, October 15 
Cole Lecture/Monday, October 12 
Spring 2021 registration/to be determined 
Vanderbilt University Homecoming and Reunion/Thursday, October 21 – Sunday, October 24 
Howard L. Harrod Lecture/Monday, November 8 
Diwali Festival of Lights/Thursday, November 4 
Thanksgiving Holidays/Saturday, November 20 – Sunday, November 28  
Hanukkah begins at sunset/Sunday, November 28 
Reading Day/Wednesday, December 8 
Rohatsu Enlightenment Day in Buddhism/Wednesday, December 8 
Classes for fall semester conclude/Friday, December 10   
Reading days and final examinations/Saturday, December 11 – Saturday, December 18 
Graduation date for December graduates, Saturday, December 18 
Due date for submission of 2020 fall semester final grades/Monday, December 20, 11:59 P.M. CST 
Winter Holidays/Sunday, December 19 – Sunday, January 10, 2021 

Spring Semester 2022* 
Classes begin/Monday, January 17 
The Reverend Doctor Martin Luther King, Jr. Memorial observed/Monday, January 17 
All academic obligations due for resolving an Incomplete from Fall 2021 semester/Friday, January 21
Last day to add a course; last day for late registration/Tuesday, January 25
Last day to change grading status for a course (to audit, to credit, to pass/fail)/Friday, January 28  
The Mafoi Carlisle Bogitsh Memorial Lecture/Monday, February 21 
Summer and Fall 2022 class schedules are published in YES/to be determined 
Advising for 2022 summer and fall registration/to be determined 
Spring Holidays/Saturday, March 5 - Sunday, March 13 
Founder’s Day/March 17
Holi Festival of Colors/Friday, March 18
Mid-term academic deficiency reports due/Wednesday, March 23  
Ramadan/Friday, April 1 – Sunday, April 30 
Antoinette Brown Lecture/Monday, April 11  
Passover begins at sunset/Friday, April 15 
Good Friday/Friday, April 15 
Spring faculty assembly/to be determined 
Summer and Fall 2022 registration/to be determined  
Classes for spring semester conclude/Friday, April 29 
Reading days and final examinations/Saturday, April 30 – Monday, May 9  
Due date for submission of 2022 spring semester final grades/Wednesday, May 11 at 11:59 P.M. CDT 
Commencement/Friday, May 13 

*subject to change
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